V1.2 Rev1
GP-2000 Pressure Sensor
Features
✓ Range: 0kPa～0.35MPa…70MPa
✓ Temperature compensation
✓ 316L housing

V1.2 Rev1
Order Guide
GP-2000 Pressure Sensor
  Code1
I φ12.6 mm assembly type
II Weld ring type
 Code2 Range  Support Code1 & Code3
08 0～350kPa G/A, I/II
09 0～700kPa G/A, I/II
10 0～1MPa G/A, I/II
12 0～2MPa G/A, I/II
13 0～3.5MPa S, I/II
14 0～7MPa S, I/II
15 0～15MPa S, I/II
17 0～20MPa S, I/II
18 0～35MPa S, I
19 0～70MPa S, I
 Code3 Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed Gauge
 Code4 Electrical connection
1 Gold-plated Kovar pin
2 100mm Silicone rubber wires
 Code5 Special
Y Gauge can measure negative pressure Note①
Completed Sample:  GP-2000-II-10-G-1
Note① When gauge pressure used to measure the negative pressure, it will affect the sensor zero and full value, it